‘usprom piablomal
apuelel  sp  uey slhmagdooyuee  JapuaZ
‘aplom  puonisB  slmasqdooyuee 1By jeoul
ayuesel op Jspuo Jea sip entiedasl OX@ JOOA

‘usysonsBuipuazias Ua -sbuisie|dian e
tesuosiad praaoyyesyal '
joop  peossbin  saymiedal
usjBpIapU a1auBuo JBIU
Joop spuibiio ues usBuenaa Jey

]

uabiziim

suiyoels ap uea usddeyosusbie
axfjayucidsioe  ap  ap  uedaibuy -

protiapua

uee yougab jo ynigab prempes -
100p PERZIOOBA BPRUDS @
PRoyIBpUC BlBwIoY Jali «
renjueleB sp sepuo jau JIEA

‘usInajabeouqe) U -jeeusiEW

BpUBNID  SUD  JOOR BB JOOA  UB{BPIBDRUO
U UCOHMA JODA UB)SOY ap Pep anuesel aQ
R ‘a|sIER] BTBP

UBA [BIUBD-BOIAISS UBB JO) UAPUIM 8} UDIZ
n JUap Jojow sp Pl uswesiqoid uea jeAsD uj
“JIRNIGELIOJOU

ap veA anueieb ap sapuo yeA JojOUL BQ
- "uanasgall

uafiloqiaa  Joon  oydenueseB  axjyenem
8p URBR ¥Nsuq)e USRS jPOp  BpuRRISURAOR

“iojous 8p uea Bunapuozin ww
rugeB  spwaocualb  Buipisipueysianinigel
8p 4] 1BY JOOA USMEW JBEQNINIQUO aujyoety
ap oip usjapsepuo Bt do usincjelierauqe]
us  -eeudjew  8p  Mep  ayumseb  ag

Yinigab jaaucissajasd jeiu
Joon aadiugeb sp fiq wnjepsBupeasye
ap JLIVEI uapuegus 9¢ . ueA
anueied wen jsny ueionpoad azue B do

NIGHYYMYOOAILINYHYD

@

TICE TECHNIQUE

©
=
[S

=
S 8
CE
el
~lo
3 K
Sk
=3
Sk
=S

3
> 2
3 S
S22 3
2 2
& S
N =

z

‘piim Datebion

Bajsqiney @Y uusm ‘'uUspiem  paBiamsan

uuey  eiuern 810 uspiam  (Bapebioa
usjagieIneIRda Y vabyyondanueses
usyoubel  jeq  gow  Bejeqyney  Js(

‘UDIsoNUodsUR | pUN ~asiaN e

‘uapinm Lunabuyainp

[eUosIey  WapsyEnd ol uoA
ap  ‘uzyeqieinieiedsy  ebuayios -

'SiB)lBISIoH Ualepue SaUR a|Bineg
yomp  apwyembuo  sep  Zesiy -

‘usqey abio4 Nz seiplen

sep  usyeyosuaBopuibuo  sep

Bunsapuy  ap  sydem  usyubBug
‘wielyesbunyepn
Japo ~sBunpuasmuy -
oA puniBine vebunBipeyssage
‘uaysoxsBunpeAa syoliane
puts uassojyssabsne aguetes jop vop

.

‘wisiyaysBuniaisiar

Bpo L -leuaiew uaiegsiemioeu
W BuEneg  eHE . up  puemnesyaqly
pun  ZiesISlELRiEN  JuBlUR  sjuekn  8ig
"SIB[I)8BUINIOW UapusydaIdsiue

sap usl@sisuspinieredey  Bip wR  ayg
Yois alg UBpUBM UBPRUOSIOION UayoiBal un.
yIapabae sia)js1s18Yio)oN Usyasy zads
SIp BUURIPG AP YDINP pHM JO0JOW Jag

‘SI0jop
sap  aufeusny W ‘uayocew:  jauBlsebun
yoneigag vsuaojdwe BunysjuesBunuaipag
Jop Ul UBp Un) RYBIBD BIP BYDEM ‘UBsIBMNE
jeBupwijoisyoy  pun  sslydjsBunysisiay  epp
‘pBiNEg BlR JNE UDIS WRIZAG spuBleS 8ig

‘poepabae yoneigag
usfauolsse)joid  JUoIU Up) J9pusmuy
uap ue Buniajaiy ge ayuesen sjeucy g9

3318 JW UIpIDM BIEIF0 BIasSun Ay

NIONNONIOIEIINVYY D

@

‘paptacid Jou 51 aseyund jo jooud
BU} # PIoA 3q Aew asjueiend ayy esjumsend
8y} Japun pasenbal s Jedal B JOAIURUM
paonposd ag jsnw aseysind jo joosd ayj

‘sesuadxs podsues pue AR

‘suuosiad payend

-uol Aq Ino peuses sedas snoweld
‘30.n0s Jayiour wol sped

Ag sued jeuBuo jo juswanedal -
‘sonsuaeIByY
fewiBluo sy Buidjipowt  wiom -

NNRj acuBLANNBW JO BN B -
Bumoijo) sbewep »
‘S1S00 BoURUSUIBLL jRULoY ®
:18A00 J0U Sa0R sajurtend sy

‘Joajep feusiew
jo Buunpenuew By punoj bed Aue
Joj joqe; pue sped B siaa00 sajuesend syl

“jeimornuew suUBus ey jo Uones Jedal
ay Unm xeads ‘suifus sy o) sanpe; Aue Jo4

JRInjaRNURL
s Aq  pesjueienB  sp  aubus  ayy

-auiBua ay; Bupnioxs
‘'suoioniSUl Bsn 3yl U PSpuILILIoDal
asn eyl o) Jedosdug ey Bupiew
SieUsRW MRS Ul syne; ‘syney Buunioejnuels
U sied e sieaco  saeiend ey

‘asn [EUOISSJ0Id-UOU B JOf Jasn
a4} 0] AIBAIIP JO BIEP BY} JO SE SYJUOKL G
pasjueend ase sonposd pamioenueds iy

SNOLLIONOD F3 INYVHYND

ED

00012044

-

Mountfield by Granja

Marke / Merk .
MODELE

MF19KNS

.
.

.

.

REF.ARTICLE
Part Number /| Typ Nr.

MARQUE
Type /Typ.

il

-

[~=1

™~

g

&

@&

<

e

E

S

oy

a

RE

S

M

g

>

i

Q

&2

)

n Our

< Ay

= M/

5 = s

R et T

v S

Wy Awu

& n W og

w M &8

8 ~

£ £ 25

2 & B

5 .mm.w

o LS

e O Y el -~

K o SE S

mmwh -

T EN BN
By e

EERREER

SAEC] Q2=

QOE0 PF 01010096

anoj sed
1530 jEYOEP 8anald B 1S easnjas anp ned
onuesel e spueieb snos uonesedss enbeys
ap sio| aynpoid i@ Jiop jeysep sanaid e

‘wodsues
ap 13 juewsoedep ap sl S3
‘syenb

-uoy puuosiad np Jed ssanjoaye
ssnauzue  sucieedys  sap ke
‘auifilio asne
sunp saseid sap sed aulbuop
saopid  sop  Juswsopidwsl ne
‘auibilio p senbyisuaesed
JUBIDOUI  UOHUBAI aun B
‘uspaius,p
no  uopesyinp  nej@p  un e -
{ SPAINDSUDD SUOPEIOUF)IP S3| =
'XNBULICU UBHBIUSP SIBl) S3| *
¢ sed @IANDD sU apuesed e

s8]

UOHESIIGR) 3P NC 3B B ASNBNJOAIP

snuueoas  eres b epaid  mnoy  amod
aane0p wew 1@ saosid 8inoo equmed e
Jn@jow

np enblew B ap nejesedss ap  neesal
ne JeSSIPES Unslow  euued BN nod
anbiyods

juediigey wos sed yuesel ise najows a7

‘BSNED 8P 1219 1IN0} Us aygeondde 188 (|
8pod NP SIUBANS 18 LpgL 'UE) SayDED Saoim
no sineep S8 weisnos aebs; sjueseb en

“INBI0LW AP UOISN|OX3 | B LOjEsHIN,p
sasjiou s8] suep  aswoogid  abesn) ®
saidosduy Juapuas se inb sassiuaid sassnew
Xrig Sa0IA $8p 'UDHEOLdE] 8P SINEBP sap
wewaesexd s309id sano) asanos enueseb e

Jeunotssajoid uou abesn inod sabesn g
¢ uosielal} ap inol np Jemp £ siou o¢
sefjurieb juos suoneduge; sou senNo)

FUINVHYD H0 SNOLLIONOD

@

)

tre machine

& VO

£rieures

ts sur le tableau correspondent

s
.m m
gz
& 2
w =
¥ 5
o
@ F
W S n
~ &
0 ]
< S
" 2
= 2
= B
W
2 g
< L
= @
z E
= =

=
¥ @
i =
o @
o =
: g
-



MBOA

EM2/E013
BO25

.

B0A9/B058
X008

]

voz7/vest " 19




REPERES CODE ARTICLE

BOOO
BOOL
B002
BOO3
BOO4
BOO7
BO10
BO11
BQO12
BO14
BO1S
BO16
BO17
BO18
B024
BO25
BO33
BO34
BO36
B041
BO42
B043
B044
B045
B046
B047
B048
B049
BO50
BO51
BO52
BO53
BO54
BOS5
-B0O79
BOS0
BOS1
B101
B111
E0O5
EQ13
E0l4
EQLS
EOQ16
EO019
ROO8
RO10
RO12
RO15
RO16
T155

00100483
92100046/N
92005263
92005268/R
92005265
00010929
92100075
92000016
92005109/N
92005323
92005308
92005122/R
92005101/R
92005142/N
92100036
92100152
90100200
90100061
92005123/N
92005148
90100056
90100082
92005149
92005147
92005205
92005306
92005169
90100181
90100027
90200039
92005167
92005304
92005274
92005153
92005113
92100180
92005273
92005206
92100206
90105509
90896083
90100044
90315001
90105511
90805504
90107007
90807502
90100067
90107000
90107003
90100670

DESIGNATION REPERES

MOTEUR

SUPPORT ROUE AVANT
ENTRETOISE ROUE
PROTECTEUR FRAISE
PROTECTEUR COURROIE
FRAISE RIVETEE C. PONT
CABLE EMBRAYAGE

EPINGLE D'AXE

BEQUILLE DE TERRAGE
ENTRETOISE TIMON

PATTE ARRET DE GAINE
CHASSIS SOUDE

PONT MB SOUDE

ENTRETOISE SUPPORT EMBRAYAGE
LEVIER BLOCAGE

CDE ACCELERATEUR+CABLE MB
LEVIER EMBRAYAGE

POIGNEE CAQUTCHOUC
GUIDON NEW

BIELLE MARCHE AR.

RESSORT CABLE

GALET TENDEUR

RESSORT RAPPEL BIELLE
BIELLE MARCHE AV.

POULIE M.AV-M.AR
COURROCIE M.AR ’
COURROIE M.AV CRANT X13-1280
ENTRETOISE D.19,5X23 L:8
POULIE MOTEUR "13"
ENTRETOISE D.19,5X23 L:30
GUIDE COURROIE MARCHE AV.
GUIDE COURROIE MAR.

PATTE AV PROTECTEUR COURROIE
POULIE MOTEUR MARCHE AR.
ROUE MB D.200

PROTEC COURROIE ARR
SUPPORT PROTEC FRAISES
GOUPILLE PCULIE

CABLE EMBR MAR

ECROU HM 10 ZN 8.8

ECROU FREIN M6 ZN

ECROU FREIN M8 ZN

ECROU FREIN M10 ZN

ECROU FREIN M12 ZN

ECROU TOWLOCK M8 ZN
RONDELLE D.8 ZN LARGE
RONDELLE D.10 ZN ETROITE
RONDELLE D.12 ZN ETROITE
RONDELLE EVENTAIL D.8 ZN
RONDELLE EVENTAIL D.10 ZN
SERRE CABLE

REPERES CODE ARTICLE

v0ol
v008
v026
v027
V031
v032
v034
v035
v043
v046
v047
v052
V059
v081
V107
X004
X009
X022

90803134
92100081
90105058
90105004
92005018
82005020
50800019
80892057
90105134
90105009
90105071
90105076
90105070
90105025
064200

92100072
92000087
92100103

DESIGNATION REPERES

VIS AUTOPERCEUSE H4,8X19
VIS CUVETTE M6X8

VIS HM 8X16 ZN

VIS HM 8X20 ZN

VIS HM 8X35 ZN

VIS HM 8X40 ZN

VIS HM 8X50 ZN

VIS HM 8X60 ZN

VIS HM 10X150 ZN

VIS HM 10X50 ZN

VIS HM 10X55 ZN

VIS HM 10X80 ZN

VIS HM 12X35 ZN

VIS UNF 5/16X3/4

VIS POELIER 6 X 50
CLAVETTE DISQ.F.PLA3,17X6X15,8
CLAVETTE FORME B 4,76X4,76
GOUPILLE ROUE

3



